2022 BOA Process and Meeting Calendar

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Application Deadline
(1st Wednesday)

01/05/22

02/02/22

03/02/22

04/06/22

05/04/22

06/01/22

07/06/22

08/03/22

09/07/22

10/05/22

11/02/22

12/07/22

Complete & Compliant Letter
(1 week after deadline)

01/12/22

02/09/22

03/09/22

04/13/22

05/11/22

06/08/22

07/13/22

08/10/22

09/14/22

10/12/22

11/09/22

12/14/22

Ad/Sign Sent  Ad Runs, Sign Posted, BOA Packet

(1 week prior to APO Letters Sent (1 week prior
ad/sign posting) (20 days prior to BOA Mtg) ~ to BOA Mtg)

01/20/22 01/27/22 02/09/22
02/17/22 02/24/22 03/09/22
03/24/22 03/31/22 04/13/22
04/21/22 04/28/22 05/11/22
05/19/22 05/26/22 06/08/22
06/23/22 06/30/22 07/13/22
07/21/22 07/28/22 08/10/22
08/25/22 09/01/22 09/14/22
09/22/22 09/29/22 10/12/22
10/20/22 | 10/27/22 11/09/22
11/23/22% 12/01/22 12/14/22
12/22/22 12/29/22 01/11/23

BOA Meeting
(3rd Wednesday)

02/16/22

03/16/22

04/20/22

05/18/22

06/15/22

07/20/22

08/17/22

09/21/22

10/19/22

11/16/22

12/21/22

01/18/23

*Moved




	Meeting Calendar

